
New Hire
Orientation Date Notes

Friday, August 15, 2025
Friday, August 22, 2025
Friday, August 29, 2025

Friday, September 5, 2025
MORNING ORIENTATION ONLY

Friday, 9/19/2025 is last day in 2025 to hire a new foreign national employee without a SSN because applying for 
and obtaining a SSN can take several weeks. SSN is needed when W-2s process in January.

Friday, October 3, 2025
Friday, October 17, 2025  
Friday, October 31, 2025

Friday, November 7, 2025
Friday, November 21, 2025
Friday, November 28, 2025 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

Friday, December 5, 2025 NO ORIENTATION
Friday, December 12, 2025 NO ORIENTATION
Friday, December 19, 2025 NO ORIENTATION
Friday, December 26, 2025 WINTER BREAK

Friday, January 2, 2026 NO ORIENTATION
Friday, January 9, 2026 AFTERNOON ORIENTATION ONLY

Friday, January 16, 2026 MORNING ORIENTATION ONLY
Friday, January 23, 2026
Friday, January 30, 2026 MORNING ORIENTATION ONLY

Friday, February 13, 2026
Last day to hire new foreign national employee without a SSN, if they will be leaving campus for the summer or 
graduating.

Friday, February 27, 2026 MORNING ORIENTATION ONLY
Friday, March 13, 2026
Friday, March 27, 2026 MORNING ORIENTATION ONLY

Friday, April 10, 2026
Friday, April 24, 2026

Friday, May 8, 2026
Friday, May 22, 2026
Friday, June 5, 2026 MORNING ORIENTATION ONLY

Thursday, June 18, 2026 MORNING ORIENTATION ONLY
Friday, July 3, 2026 MORNING ORIENTATION ONLY

Friday, July 17, 2026 MORNING ORIENTATION ONLY
Friday, July 31, 2026 MORNING ORIENTATION ONLY

Friday, August 7, 2026 MORNING ORIENTATION ONLY
Friday, August 14, 2026
Friday, August 21, 2026
Friday, August 28, 2026

*Dates subject to change

Please notify the Office of Human Resources of your final selection.  Scheduling of orientation is dependent on the timely completion and 
approval of documentation; completion and clearance of background check and current lab availability on the scheduled orientation date.

FY26  HR NEW HIRE ORIENTATION SCHEDULE (as of 09/04/2025)
(for Student Positions)

Friday, September 19, 2025
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